WL 2000
HighlightsReflex/Retro-Reflective Sensors
WL 2000
Excess Gain
Dimensional Drawing
Adjustments
• Rugged plastic housing
• Standard mounting for your existing

All types
DC RED
Accessories pageOrder Information Accessories page
Cables and connectors 909
Reflectors 936
Mounting brackets 927
Type Part no.
7 023 044WL 2000-B1302
7 023 045WL 2000-B1312
7 023 046WL 2000-B1322
7 023 047WL 2000-B5300
7 023 048WL 2000-B5310
7 023 049WL 2000-B5320
PL 80 A
PL 50 A
PL 40 A
PL 30 A